Lifesaving

Programmanr. 253
07/11/2021

Dames, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay

Volw./Adults
Startlijst

Serielvanl

STH1
STRC-Dames 1
RCTAL 6
RCTAL 7
STRC-Dames 2
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STH
STRC
RCTAL
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STRC

2:37.00
2:22.17
2:36.66
2:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71214
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Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen
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